
num name class weight total kg points
1 Anne Leinonen 75 69.1 165.0 165.0 165.0 70.0 85.0 90.0 160.0 180.0 200.0 435.0 384.71
2 Anna Rytivaara 56 54.8 130.0 135.0 140.0 57.5 62.5 70.0 100.0 110.0 120.0 330.0 350.53
3 Sari Ahola 67.5 64.0 130.0 140.0 145.0 100.0 105.0 105.0 115.0 125.0 125.0 365.0 342.39
4 Satu Kalmi 75 74.4 135.0 150.0 170.0 85.0 95.0 95.0 125.0 145.0 155.0 380.0 319.45

num name class weight total kg points
1 Anna Rytivaara 56 54.8 130.0 135.0 140.0 57.5 62.5 70.0 100.0 110.0 120.0 330.0 350.53

num name class weight total kg points
1 Sari Ahola 67.5 64.0 130.0 140.0 145.0 100.0 105.0 105.0 115.0 125.0 125.0 365.0 342.39

num name class weight total kg points
1 Anne Leinonen 75 69.1 165.0 165.0 165.0 70.0 85.0 90.0 160.0 180.0 200.0 435.0 384.71
2 Satu Kalmi 75 74.4 135.0 150.0 170.0 85.0 95.0 95.0 125.0 145.0 155.0 380.0 319.45

num name class weight total kg points
1 Tarja Rantanen 90 87.9 170.0 170.0 120.0 150.0

num name class weight total kg points
1 Juhani Lääti 90 90.0 300.0 325.0 325.0 210.0 210.0 230.0 240.0 260.0 275.0 770.0 471.12
2 Petri Pietinen 60 59.2 185.0 200.0 210.0 142.5 148.0 156.0 170.0 185.0 192.5 540.5 456.10
3 Hannu Kaukala 82.5 79.8 190.0 220.0 240.0 160.0 170.0 170.0 220.0 240.0 255.0 665.0 438.20
4 Pauli Rahkonen 100 95.0 250.0 270.0 285.0 160.0 175.0 175.0 270.0 280.0 715.0 425.35
5 Joonas Haapasaari 125 113.5 260.0 280.0 280.0 220.0 235.0 252.5 210.0 220.0 230.0 715.0 398.93
6 Samuli Savioja 110 104.0 255.0 255.0 255.0 180.0 190.0 190.0 210.0 230.0 240.0 675.0 386.47
7 Nico Warde 110 100.1 230.0 260.0 300.0 150.0 160.0 170.0 220.0 235.0 250.0 665.0 386.40
8 Arto Kontturi 100 99.8 220.0 235.0 180.0 200.0 200.0 180.0 200.0 220.0 635.0 369.44
9 Ilmari Kykkänen 100 100.0 230.0 250.0 250.0 155.0 165.0 175.0 210.0 220.0 235.0 635.0 369.13
10 Otto Selin 125 120.0 245.0 260.0 280.0 160.0 170.0 180.0 190.0 200.0 212.5 230.5 642.5 353.99
11 Iiro Jaakkola 110 109.8 200.0 220.0 220.0 150.0 160.0 160.0 230.0 250.0 270.5 610.0 343.28
12 Juha-Matti Grön 110 101.0 230.0 240.0 250.0 125.0 135.0 135.0 170.0 545.0 315.53
13 Timo Oksa 82.5 79.9 160.0 180.0 200.0 100.0 100.0 107.5 150.0 150.0 170.0 457.5 301.20
14 Pyry Pihlasvaara 90 88.3 80.0 130.0 150.0 163.5 163.5 160.0 180.0 200.0 480.0 296.86

num name class weight total kg points
1 Petri Pietinen 60 59.2 185.0 200.0 210.0 142.5 148.0 156.0 170.0 185.0 192.5 540.5 456.10

num name class weight total kg points
1 Hannu Kaukala 82.5 79.8 190.0 220.0 240.0 160.0 170.0 170.0 220.0 240.0 255.0 665.0 438.20
2 Timo Oksa 82.5 79.9 160.0 180.0 200.0 100.0 100.0 107.5 150.0 150.0 170.0 457.5 301.20

num name class weight total kg points
1 Juhani Lääti 90 90.0 300.0 325.0 325.0 210.0 210.0 230.0 240.0 260.0 275.0 770.0 471.12
2 Pyry Pihlasvaara 90 88.3 80.0 130.0 150.0 163.5 163.5 160.0 180.0 200.0 480.0 296.86

num name class weight total kg points
1 Pauli Rahkonen 100 95.0 250.0 270.0 285.0 160.0 175.0 175.0 270.0 280.0 715.0 425.35
2 Arto Kontturi 100 99.8 220.0 235.0 180.0 200.0 200.0 180.0 200.0 220.0 635.0 369.44
3 Ilmari Kykkänen 100 100.0 230.0 250.0 250.0 155.0 165.0 175.0 210.0 220.0 235.0 635.0 369.13
4 Aleksi Nokelainen 100 97.5 250.0 250.0 250.0 180.0 190.0 190.0 210.0

num name class weight total kg points
1 Samuli Savioja 110 104.0 255.0 255.0 255.0 180.0 190.0 190.0 210.0 230.0 240.0 675.0 386.47
2 Nico Warde 110 100.1 230.0 260.0 300.0 150.0 160.0 170.0 220.0 235.0 250.0 665.0 386.40
3 Iiro Jaakkola 110 109.8 200.0 220.0 220.0 150.0 160.0 160.0 230.0 250.0 270.5 610.0 343.28
4 Juha-Matti Grön 110 101.0 230.0 240.0 250.0 125.0 135.0 135.0 170.0 545.0 315.53

RESULTS junior 110 kg
squat bench press deadlift

RESULTS junior 100 kg
squat bench press deadlift

RESULTS junior 90 kg
squat bench press deadlift

RESULTS junior 82.5 kg
squat bench press deadlift

RESULTS junior 60 kg
squat bench press deadlift

RESULTS junior all kg
squat bench press deadlift

RESULTS open 90 kg
squat bench press deadlift

RESULTS open 75 kg
squat bench press deadlift

RESULTS open 67.5 kg
squat bench press deadlift

RESULTS open 56 kg
squat bench press deadlift

RESULTS open all kg
squat bench press deadlift



num name class weight total kg points
1 Joonas Haapasaari 125 113.5 260.0 280.0 280.0 220.0 235.0 252.5 210.0 220.0 230.0 715.0 398.93
2 Otto Selin 125 120.0 245.0 260.0 280.0 160.0 170.0 180.0 190.0 200.0 212.5 230.5 642.5 353.99
3 Miika Ruuskanen 125 117.8 265.0 265.0 265.0 180.0 220.0

num name class weight total kg points
1 Jonas Rantanen 140 130.3 470.0 490.0 500.5 60.0 330.0 340.0 320.0 345.0 360.0 1185.5 640.22
2 Juha Someroja 110 109.3 400.0 400.0 420.0 330.0 340.0 350.0 320.0 320.0 360.0 1060.0 597.31
3 Jussi Tuomainen 140 134.9 370.0 400.0 400.0 330.0 345.0 355.0 340.0 357.5 370.0 1102.5 590.48
4 Ilkka Mursu 100 99.8 330.0 360.0 280.0 290.0 300.0 310.0 330.0 350.0 1000.0 581.80
5 Lasse Pajunoja 110 109.9 380.0 380.0 260.0 305.0 315.0 300.0 300.0 315.0 1000.0 562.65
6 Matti Lehto 125 124.3 400.0 410.0 425.0 250.0 262.5 270.0 300.0 327.5 1000.0 546.25
7 Riku Rapelo 110 109.9 370.0 370.0 370.0 270.0 280.0 280.0 320.0 340.0 340.0 960.0 540.14
8 Juha Nuorala 140+ 145.6 330.0 360.0 360.0 280.0 300.0 310.0 300.0 340.0 1000.0 526.52
9 Ilpo Liikala 100 95.8 320.0 340.0 352.5 185.0 200.0 217.5 290.0 312.5 320.0 865.0 512.56
10 Jarno Niemi 110 106.2 280.0 310.0 335.0 215.0 225.0 255.0 290.0 315.0 330.0 865.0 491.71
11 Kari Pöntinen 125 111.2 360.0 360.0 360.0 175.0 190.0 230.0 300.0 315.0 330.0 865.0 485.14
12 Pasi Vuorela 90 89.6 300.0 330.0 330.0 180.0 200.0 220.0 270.0 290.0 790.0 484.55
13 Marko Kemppainen 110 105.9 290.0 300.0 310.0 235.0 235.0 242.5 255.0 265.0 275.0 820.0 466.58
14 Cristian Ahonen 110 106.3 300.0 300.0 320.0 220.0 230.0 240.0 270.0 280.0 285.0 820.0 466.01
15 Ville Rautio 100 100.0 300.0 320.0 330.0 210.0 230.0 230.0 270.0 290.0 290.0 800.0 465.04
16 Pasi Koukkula 82.5 82.4 260.0 270.0 280.0 140.0 150.0 150.0 260.0 275.0 280.0 705.0 454.80
17 Rami Eerikäinen 100 98.1 280.0 300.0 300.0 200.0 212.5 222.5 247.5 260.0 270.0 762.5 446.94
18 Hannu Koskinen 110 105.8 60.0 245.0 265.0 270.0 70.0 375.0 213.45

num name class weight total kg points
1 Koskela Ossi 60 59.8 190.0 190.0 200.0 120.0 190.0

num name class weight total kg points
1 Pasi Koukkula 82.5 82.4 260.0 270.0 280.0 140.0 150.0 150.0 260.0 275.0 280.0 705.0 454.80

num name class weight total kg points
1 Pasi Vuorela 90 89.6 300.0 330.0 330.0 180.0 200.0 220.0 270.0 290.0 790.0 484.55
2 Petri Hirvonen 90 87.1 285.0 285.0 285.0 175.0 180.0 180.0 270.0 280.0 280.0
3 Heikki Sorsa 90 90.0 272.5 300.0 237.5 237.5 240.0 210.0

num name class weight total kg points
1 Ilkka Mursu 100 99.8 330.0 360.0 280.0 290.0 300.0 310.0 330.0 350.0 1000.0 581.80
2 Ilpo Liikala 100 95.8 320.0 340.0 352.5 185.0 200.0 217.5 290.0 312.5 320.0 865.0 512.56
3 Ville Rautio 100 100.0 300.0 320.0 330.0 210.0 230.0 230.0 270.0 290.0 290.0 800.0 465.04
4 Rami Eerikäinen 100 98.1 280.0 300.0 300.0 200.0 212.5 222.5 247.5 260.0 270.0 762.5 446.94
5 Jarkko Niemi 100 100.0 1.0 1.0 1.0

num name class weight total kg points
1 Juha Someroja 110 109.3 400.0 400.0 420.0 330.0 340.0 350.0 320.0 320.0 360.0 1060.0 597.31
2 Lasse Pajunoja 110 109.9 380.0 380.0 260.0 305.0 315.0 300.0 300.0 315.0 1000.0 562.65
3 Riku Rapelo 110 109.9 370.0 370.0 370.0 270.0 280.0 280.0 320.0 340.0 340.0 960.0 540.14
4 Jarno Niemi 110 106.2 280.0 310.0 335.0 215.0 225.0 255.0 290.0 315.0 330.0 865.0 491.71
5 Marko Kemppainen 110 105.9 290.0 300.0 310.0 235.0 235.0 242.5 255.0 265.0 275.0 820.0 466.58
6 Cristian Ahonen 110 106.3 300.0 300.0 320.0 220.0 230.0 240.0 270.0 280.0 285.0 820.0 466.01
7 Hannu Koskinen 110 105.8 60.0 245.0 265.0 270.0 70.0 375.0 213.45
8 Samu Huupponen 110 108.7 290.0 290.0 300.0 195.0 240.0
9 Eero Jälkö 110 110.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
10 Antti Kousa 110 109.1 340.0 350.0 370.0 230.0 230.0 230.0 310.0

num name class weight total kg points
1 Matti Lehto 125 124.3 400.0 410.0 425.0 250.0 262.5 270.0 300.0 327.5 1000.0 546.25
2 Kari Pöntinen 125 111.2 360.0 360.0 360.0 175.0 190.0 230.0 300.0 315.0 330.0 865.0 485.14
3 Kalle Rouhiainen 125 116.8 60.0 235.0 235.0 60.0
4 Panu Lappalainen 125 122.8 380.0 380.0 380.0 210.0 250.0
5 Jarkko Keisala 125 117.4 415.0 415.0 250.0 320.0

RESULTS open 125 kg
squat bench press deadlift

RESULTS open 110 kg
squat bench press deadlift

RESULTS open 100 kg
squat bench press deadlift

RESULTS open 90 kg
squat bench press deadlift

RESULTS open 82.5 kg
squat bench press deadlift

RESULTS open 60 kg
squat bench press deadlift

RESULTS open all kg
squat bench press deadlift

RESULTS junior 125 kg
squat bench press deadlift



6 Markku Niemelä 125 120.2 315.0 315.0 315.0 265.0 275.0 282.5 275.0

num name class weight total kg points
1 Jonas Rantanen 140 130.3 470.0 490.0 500.5 60.0 330.0 340.0 320.0 345.0 360.0 1185.5 640.22
2 Jussi Tuomainen 140 134.9 370.0 400.0 400.0 330.0 345.0 355.0 340.0 357.5 370.0 1102.5 590.48

num name class weight total kg points
1 Juha Nuorala 140+ 145.6 330.0 360.0 360.0 280.0 300.0 310.0 300.0 340.0 1000.0 526.52
2 Kari Kalliola 140+ 161.9 455.0 455.0 455.0

num name class weight total kg points
1 Aimo Mursu 82.5 81.2 200.0 212.5 220.0 130.0 135.0 140.0 200.0 210.0 230.0 582.5 561.5

num name class weight total kg points
1 Arto Rajala 110 105.2 360.0 360.0 360.0 290.0 300.0

RESULTS master all years 110 kg
squat bench press deadlift

RESULTS master all years 82.5 kg
squat bench press deadlift

RESULTS open 140+ kg
squat bench press deadlift

RESULTS open 140 kg
squat bench press deadlift


